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30+ MILF 737590 100000 NO. 21 30/04/2018 28/05/2018 15.98 24.50

40+ 741980 100000 NO. 94 30/04/2018 28/05/2018 15.98 24.50

50+ 757480 100000 NO. 24 30/04/2018 28/05/2018 15.98 24.50

A/F AEROPLANE MNTHLY 818005 100000 May 30/04/2018 28/05/2018 15.00 23.00

A/F AIRFORCE MTHLY 818015 100000 May 30/04/2018 28/05/2018 15.65 24.00

A/F CAR 818045 100000 May 30/04/2018 28/05/2018 14.93 22.90

A/F CLASSIC & SPORTS CAR 818055 100000 May 30/04/2018 28/05/2018 12.98 19.90

A/F CLASSIC M/C MECHANICS UK 915180 100010 May 30/04/2018 4/06/2018 13.04 19.99

A/F CLASSIC MOTORCYCLE 915600 100000 May 30/04/2018 4/06/2018 11.41 17.50

A/F FLIGHT INTL 818115 100020 10 Apr - 16 Apr 30/04/2018 7/05/2018 7.83 12.00

A/F MAJESTY 865920 100010 VOL 39 NO 5 30/04/2018 4/06/2018 12.07 18.50

A/F PC PILOT 818265 100000 May/Jun 30/04/2018 11/06/2018 18.65 28.60

A/F Q 818270 100000 June 30/04/2018 28/05/2018 14.02 21.50

ADMIN NETWORK & SECURITY 133220 100000 NO. 43 30/04/2018 25/06/2018 11.73 17.99

AIRPORTS OF THE WORLD 105490 100000 MAR/APR 30/04/2018 25/06/2018 12.52 19.20

AMERICAN HANDGUNNER 711140 100000 May/Jun 30/04/2018 4/06/2018 8.87 13.60

ANOTHER MAGAZINE 185000 100000 Spring/Summer 18 > 30/04/2018 25/06/2018 13.04 19.99

ARSENAL 222050 100010 V16 -7 30/04/2018 4/06/2018 8.15 12.50

ATHLON PRESENTS 740760 100000 Annual 2018 30/04/2018 25/06/2018 16.57 25.40

AUST HOMESPUN 403785 100010 NO. 179 Vol 19.4 30/04/2018 28/05/2018 7.96 12.20

AUST MEN'S FITNESS 403805 100000 May 30/04/2018 28/05/2018 5.54 8.50

AUSTRALIAN AVIATION 411804 100010 May 30/04/2018 28/05/2018 9.46 14.50

AUSTRALIAN HOME BEAUTIFUL> 411360 100010 May 2018 30/04/2018 28/05/2018 5.80 8.90

AUSTRALIAN MEN'S HEALTH> 452560 100110 May 30/04/2018 4/06/2018 6.52 9.99

BASS PLAYER 700232 100010 March 30/04/2018 28/05/2018 10.76 16.50

BBC GOOD FOOD HOME COOK 105640 100000 ONE POT 2018 30/04/2018 25/06/2018 7.76 11.90

BBC MUSIC 105660 100010 March 30/04/2018 28/05/2018 13.63 20.90

BDM ESSENTIAL GUIDE TO ANDROID 111559 100000 NO. 26 Mac Guidebook > 30/04/2018 25/06/2018 13.04 19.99

BIKE 105720 100010 April 30/04/2018 28/05/2018 9.91 15.20

BIKE (USA) 706890 100000 April 30/04/2018 28/05/2018 11.41 17.50

BIKE RIDER> 581716 100000 June #168> 30/04/2018 28/05/2018 6.49 9.95

BOATING NZ 507895 100000 May 30/04/2018 28/05/2018 6.46 9.90

BZ PYTHON COMP MANUAL 108218 100000 #05 30/04/2018 25/06/2018 15.59 23.90

BZ REAL CRIME SPECIAL 107545 100000 UNSOLVED CRIMES 30/04/2018 25/06/2018 17.54 26.90

BZ RECORD COLLECTOR 112771 100000 PINK FLOYD SHOOTING 30/04/2018 25/06/2018 12.38 18.99

BZ SMART TOUCH SERIES 112970 100010 NO. 81 > 30/04/2018 28/05/2018 17.54 26.90

BZ TEACH YOURSELF 114209 100000 B & W PHOTOGRAPHY 30/04/2018 25/06/2018 26.02 39.90

CAPITAL MAGAZINE 556655 100000 NO. 51May > 30/04/2018 28/05/2018 3.20 4.90

CHAT PASSION SERIES 108380 100010 March 30/04/2018 28/05/2018 7.04 10.80

CHEVY HIGH PERFORMANCE 756861 100000 May 30/04/2018 28/05/2018 9.78 15.00

CLASSIC BIKE 108405 100000 March 30/04/2018 28/05/2018 10.76 16.50

CLASSIC BIKE GUIDE 191595 100010 March 30/04/2018 4/06/2018 8.15 12.50

CLASSIC CARS 108420 100000 April 30/04/2018 28/05/2018 9.46 14.50

CLASSIC DRIVER 507920 100000 NO. 78 MAY/JUN 18 30/04/2018 2/07/2018 6.49 9.95

CLASSIC TRAINS 731892 100000 Spring 30/04/2018 25/06/2018 13.17 20.20

CLASSIC TRUCKS 731061 100000 May 30/04/2018 28/05/2018 10.40 15.95

COAST 108495 100010 April 30/04/2018 28/05/2018 7.11 10.90

COLLECTORS SERIES 108172 100000 Q LEGENDS U2 30/04/2018 11/06/2018 10.76 16.50
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COUNTRY HOMES & INTERIORS S/F 108590 100010 March > 30/04/2018 28/05/2018 8.48 13.00

COUNTRY LIVING UK 193180 100010 April > 30/04/2018 28/05/2018 7.17 11.00

COUNTRY LIVING UK - AIR~ 895970 100000 May 30/04/2018 4/06/2018 13.70 21.00

COUNTRY LIVING UK SPECIAL 233150 100000 Modern Rustic #10 30/04/2018 25/06/2018 16.30 24.99

COUNTRY WIDE 516211 100000 May> 30/04/2018 28/05/2018 7.83 12.00

CROSS STICH GOLD 108555 100000 NO. 145 FEB 18 30/04/2018 28/05/2018 13.63 20.90

CRYPTIC CROSSWORDS 435060 100000 NO. 134 30/04/2018 25/06/2018 4.43 6.80

DEALS ON WHEELS 507960 100010 NO. 298 30/04/2018 28/05/2018 6.52 10.00

DIGITAL CAMERA WORLD 108775 100010 200 March 30/04/2018 28/05/2018 10.43 16.00

DIRT ACTION 404570 100000 NO. 222 30/04/2018 28/05/2018 7.96 12.20

DIRT BIKE 732585 100000 March 30/04/2018 28/05/2018 6.85 10.50

DR WHO (UK) 108850 100010 NO. 522 30/04/2018 4/06/2018 11.74 18.00

EASY FOOD SPECIAL 108162 100000 Gluten Free Spring 18 30/04/2018 25/06/2018 7.70 11.80

EMPIRE 404775 100010 APR 18 30/04/2018 28/05/2018 7.79 11.95

EROTIC FILM GUIDE 739850 100000 NO. 17 30/04/2018 28/05/2018 15.98 24.50

FAMILY WORDSEARCH JUMBO 105778 100010 NO. 269 > 30/04/2018 28/05/2018 4.50 6.90

FLYER 917355 100000 NZWW ROYAL BABY SPECIAL 30/04/2018 25/06/2018 0.00 0.00

FLYER PPG 917535 100010 BAUER FLYER 30/04/2018 28/05/2018 0.00 0.00

FLYER TITLES (BAUER) 917580 100010 7 MAY 18 - SI 30/04/2018 7/05/2018 0.00 0.00

FOOD & TRAVEL 109195 100000 April 30/04/2018 28/05/2018 11.93 18.30

FORTUNE 114525 100000 May 2018 30/04/2018 28/05/2018 8.48 13.00

FREE-FROM HEAVEN 109240 100010 Mar/Apr 30/04/2018 28/05/2018 9.72 14.90

FRIEZE 220600 100000 NO. 193 > 30/04/2018 4/06/2018 10.57 16.20

FTL BAG O FUN> 198420 100000 NO. 111 30/04/2018 11/06/2018 8.15 12.50

GLAMOUR 202290 100010 Spring/Summer VOLUME 1 30/04/2018 25/06/2018 5.21 7.99

GOOD> 508055 100000 May/Jun - Free Gift 30/04/2018 9/07/2018 6.46 9.90

GOOD> 508055 100001 May/Jun 30/04/2018 9/07/2018 6.46 9.90

HANDYMAN> 404950 100010 May 30/04/2018 28/05/2018 4.24 6.50

HELLO 109445 100040 16 April #1528 30/04/2018 7/05/2018 4.89 7.50

HERITAGE COMMERCIAL 260792 100010 March > 30/04/2018 4/06/2018 8.22 12.60

HI FI WORLD 109480 100010 April 2018 30/04/2018 28/05/2018 9.65 14.80

HOME DESIGN 404975 100000 V21-1 30/04/2018 25/06/2018 9.46 14.50

HOME INTEREST PACK 109510 100010 April 30/04/2018 28/05/2018 12.39 19.00

HOMES & GARDENS S/F 109530 100010 March > 30/04/2018 28/05/2018 7.50 11.50

HORSE & RIDER 109565 100010 Spring 18 30/04/2018 28/05/2018 7.34 11.25

IDEAL HOME 109595 100010 April 30/04/2018 28/05/2018 7.17 11.00

INKED 831550 100000 May 30/04/2018 4/06/2018 11.67 17.90

INTERNATIONAL EXPRESS 109630 100030 26 April 30/04/2018 7/05/2018 5.22 8.00

IT GIRL> 446170 100010 NO. 70 May 30/04/2018 28/05/2018 4.56 6.99

ITALIA 109665 100010 March 30/04/2018 28/05/2018 9.72 14.90

JACQUELINE WILSON> 109680 100010 NO. 132 > 30/04/2018 14/05/2018 8.80 13.50

JP - JEEP 760713 100000 May 30/04/2018 28/05/2018 9.78 15.00

JUDGE DREDD MEGAZINE 109695 100010 NO. 393 MEGAZ 30/04/2018 28/05/2018 12.72 19.50

JUST CROSSSTITCH 810451 100000 April 30/04/2018 11/06/2018 12.33 18.90

KICK 109720 100000 NO. 152 > 30/04/2018 28/05/2018 8.02 12.30

KRASH> 446160 100050 May 30/04/2018 28/05/2018 4.56 6.99

LONELY PLANET 109815 100010 April > 30/04/2018 28/05/2018 9.52 14.60
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LUCKY BREAK 508145 100040 07 MAY 18 30/04/2018 7/05/2018 2.28 3.50

M2> 508150 100010 May 30/04/2018 28/05/2018 7.17 10.99

M2WOMAN 508160 100000 May/Jun 2018 30/04/2018 2/07/2018 7.17 10.99

MAG PACK FAIRFAX 508180 100020 Mother's Day 2 Pack - PPG 4sq 30/04/2018 11/06/2018 9.07 13.90

MAG PACK FAIRFAX 508180 100021 Mother's Day 2 Pack Whitcoulls 30/04/2018 11/06/2018 9.07 13.90

MAKE CARDS TODAY 109875 100000 AMAZING 2018 > 30/04/2018 25/06/2018 12.98 19.90

MANIA> 405560 100000 NO. 212 30/04/2018 28/05/2018 4.56 6.99

MODERN RAILWAYS 110055 100000 March 30/04/2018 28/05/2018 9.72 14.90

MOJO S/F 110070 100010 April 30/04/2018 28/05/2018 10.63 16.30

MOPAR MUSCLE 772332 100000 May 30/04/2018 28/05/2018 9.78 15.00

MP-WD/NW 508495 100000 07 MAY 18 30/04/2018 7/05/2018 4.89 7.50

MY TRENDS HOME> 611200 100000 V33-07 30/04/2018 28/05/2018 8.47 12.99

MY WEEKLY> 110585 100040 17 February > 30/04/2018 7/05/2018 2.93 4.50

NARROW GAUGE WORLD 111440 100000 Mar/April 30/04/2018 11/06/2018 11.48 17.60

NEW IDEA POSTER 999950 100380 7 May 30/04/2018 7/05/2018 0.00 0.00

NEW IDEA> 571410 100380 7 May 30/04/2018 7/05/2018 3.00 4.60

NME GOLD 114682 100000 PAUL WELLER 30/04/2018 25/06/2018 11.73 17.99

NUM NOMS 105956 100010 NO. 8 > 30/04/2018 28/05/2018 6.13 9.40

NZ AVIATION NEWS 516160 100010 MAY 30/04/2018 28/05/2018 5.15 7.90

NZ BUSINESS> 581536 100000 May 30/04/2018 28/05/2018 5.80 8.90

NZ GARDENER> 508595 100010 May 30/04/2018 28/05/2018 5.15 7.90

NZ GEOGRAPHIC> 508600 100000 NO. 151 May/Jun 30/04/2018 2/07/2018 9.75 14.95

NZ HOT ROD> 508615 100000 MAY 18 30/04/2018 28/05/2018 6.52 10.00

NZ JOURNAL OF NATURAL MEDICINE 581652 100000 No. 29 Jun - Aug 2018 30/04/2018 23/07/2018 6.46 9.90

NZ LIFE & LEISURE> 508630 100000 NO. 79 - 2 for 1 30/04/2018 25/06/2018 7.11 10.90

NZ LIFE & LEISURE> 508630 100001 NO. 79 30/04/2018 25/06/2018 7.11 10.90

NZ LIFESTYLE BLOCK> 508635 100000 May 30/04/2018 28/05/2018 5.15 7.90

NZ LISTENER 508645 100040 05 MAY 18 30/04/2018 7/05/2018 3.07 4.70

NZ LOGGER> 581550 100010 MAY 30/04/2018 28/05/2018 4.70 7.20

NZ PERFORMANCE CAR> 574364 100010 NO. 258 Jun 18 30/04/2018 28/05/2018 7.17 10.99

NZ WOMAN'S WEEKLY 508715 100040 07 MAY 18 30/04/2018 7/05/2018 2.93 4.50

OCTANE S/F 110640 100010 April > ISSUE 178 30/04/2018 28/05/2018 9.72 14.90

OK! WEEKLY 405785 100030 07 MAY 18 30/04/2018 7/05/2018 3.25 4.99

OLIVE 110660 100000 March > 30/04/2018 28/05/2018 9.72 14.90

PEOPLE 405860 100020 16 APR 18 30/04/2018 14/05/2018 3.91 5.99

PEOPLE - BP 405861 100020 16 APR 18 30/04/2018 14/05/2018 3.91 5.99

PEOPLE'S FRIEND> 110710 100040 17 February 30/04/2018 7/05/2018 2.93 4.50

PERIOD LIVING 110750 100010 April ISSUE 335 30/04/2018 28/05/2018 8.80 13.50

PHANTOM COLLECTORS SERIES 342790 100010 NO. 1803 30/04/2018 18/06/2018 7.17 11.00

PLAYBOY USA 797912 100000 Mar/April 30/04/2018 4/06/2018 17.28 26.50

POSTER LUCKY BREAK 918425 100040 07 MAY 18 30/04/2018 7/05/2018 0.00 0.00

POSTER NZ GEOGRAPHIC A2 918600 100000 NO. 151 May/Jun 30/04/2018 2/07/2018 0.00 0.00

POSTER NZ LIFE & LEISURE 918635 100000 No. 79 30/04/2018 25/06/2018 0.00 0.00

POSTER NZ LISTENER 918655 100040 05 MAY 18 30/04/2018 7/05/2018 0.00 0.00

POSTER NZ WOMAN'S WEEKLY 918730 100040 07 MAY 18 30/04/2018 7/05/2018 0.00 0.00

POSTER OK WEEKLY 918755 100030 07 MAY 18 30/04/2018 7/05/2018 0.00 0.00

POSTER THE ECONOMIST 918965 100040 30 April 30/04/2018 7/05/2018 0.00 0.00

POSTER WOMANS DAY 919130 100050 7 MAY 18 - SI 30/04/2018 7/05/2018 0.00 0.00
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PREGNANCY BUMP & BABY 508905 100000 NO. 6 30/04/2018 17/09/2018 7.76 11.90

PRIVATE EYE-AIR~ 913771 100020 NO. 1467 30/04/2018 21/05/2018 6.52 10.00

PROG 110950 100010 NO. 85 30/04/2018 28/05/2018 12.33 18.90

PROSPECT 110960 100000 March 30/04/2018 28/05/2018 8.15 12.50

PSYCHOLOGIES 110965 100010 April > 30/04/2018 28/05/2018 7.11 10.90

PUZZLER CODE WORDS> 405960 100000 NO. 64 30/04/2018 2/07/2018 4.89 7.50

PUZZLER SIMPLY CODE CRACKERS> 406045 100010 NO. 71 30/04/2018 28/05/2018 3.65 5.60

PUZZLER SIMPLY PUZZLES> 406010 100000 NO. 31 30/04/2018 25/06/2018 3.65 5.60

PUZZLER SIMPLY WORDFINDERS> 406350 100000 NO. 33 30/04/2018 11/06/2018 3.65 5.60

Q POCKET CODEWORDS COLLECTION 110820 100010 NO. 119 30/04/2018 28/05/2018 4.24 6.50

RACE TECHNOLOGY REPORTS 108167 100000 NO. 3 Drag Tech 30/04/2018 25/06/2018 19.56 29.99

RACK CARD NZWW 919525 100010 ROYAL BABY 30/04/2018 7/05/2018 0.00 0.00

RACK CARD WOMANS DAY 919620 100020 7 MAY 18 - SI 30/04/2018 7/05/2018 0.00 0.00

READERS DIGEST> 406095 100010 MAY 18 30/04/2018 28/05/2018 4.24 6.50

RELOVED 112780 100010 NO. 52 30/04/2018 28/05/2018 9.72 14.90

RUGBY WORLD 112840 100010 April 30/04/2018 28/05/2018 10.24 15.70

RUN ON NZ GEOGRAPHIC 920765 100000 NO. 151 May/Jun 30/04/2018 2/07/2018 0.00 0.00

RUN ON NZ LIFE & LEISURE 920795 100000 No. 79 30/04/2018 25/06/2018 0.00 0.00

SCALE AUTO ENTHUSIAS 817364 100000 April 2018 30/04/2018 28/05/2018 12.46 19.10

SCORE 833132 100000 May 30/04/2018 28/05/2018 15.33 23.50

SCOTTISH BANNER 112880 100010 April> 30/04/2018 28/05/2018 3.23 4.95

SCULPTURE 811141 100000 March 30/04/2018 28/05/2018 12.85 19.70

SHOOTING GAZETTE 112915 100010 March 30/04/2018 28/05/2018 11.09 17.00

SHOUT 112920 100010 NO. 574 > 30/04/2018 4/06/2018 8.28 12.70

STATIONARY ENGINE 113020 100010 April > 30/04/2018 4/06/2018 9.85 15.10

SUPER FOOD IDEAS> 406455 100000 May 30/04/2018 28/05/2018 2.60 3.99

SURVIVOR CAR AUSTRALIA 458855 100000 NO. 23 30/04/2018 2/07/2018 7.79 11.95

TATTOO LIFE 114545 100000 NO. 111 30/04/2018 25/06/2018 6.85 10.50

THATS LIFE 413111 100140 7 May 30/04/2018 7/05/2018 2.28 3.50

THATS LIFE POSTER 998605 100100 7 May 30/04/2018 7/05/2018 0.00 0.00

THATS LIFE PUZZLER ON THE GO> 460450 100010 NO. 113 30/04/2018 28/05/2018 3.00 4.60

THE ECONOMIST 114555 100040 28 April 30/04/2018 7/05/2018 9.78 15.00

THE GUARDIAN WKLY NI & CHCH 113905 100030 27 April 30/04/2018 7/05/2018 6.07 9.30

THE GUARDIAN WKLY REST OF SI 113906 100040 27 April 30/04/2018 7/05/2018 6.07 9.30

THE KNITTER 113915 100010 NO. 121 30/04/2018 28/05/2018 10.37 15.90

THE SHED SPECIAL 507770 100000 The Best of The Shed 30/04/2018 23/07/2018 12.98 19.90

THE SPECTATOR 113955 100040 28 April 30/04/2018 7/05/2018 7.79 11.95

TIMELESS TRAVELS 106788 100000 SPRING 2018 30/04/2018 25/06/2018 8.47 12.99

TOP HEALTH AND BEAUTY 105972 100000 March > 30/04/2018 28/05/2018 7.04 10.80

TRANSFORMERS ROBOTS IN DISGUIS 111890 100010 NO. 29 > 30/04/2018 28/05/2018 8.48 13.00

TRUCKING MAGAZINE 114120 100010 March > 30/04/2018 28/05/2018 10.17 15.60

TRUE CRIME 248115 100010 March 30/04/2018 4/06/2018 7.17 10.99

UTV ACTION 822580 100000 March 30/04/2018 28/05/2018 9.26 14.20

VINTAGE ROADSCENE 114210 100000 March > 30/04/2018 28/05/2018 11.15 17.10

W MAGAZINE 857535 100000 Vol. 02 30/04/2018 28/05/2018 14.61 22.40

WARBIRDS INTERNATION 852480 100010 Spring 30/04/2018 28/05/2018 16.24 24.90

WATER CRAFT 114255 100000 Mar/Apr 30/04/2018 25/06/2018 11.41 17.50
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WEDDING FLOWERS & ACC UK 114265 100000 Mar/Apr 30/04/2018 25/06/2018 9.78 14.99

WEIGHT WATCHERS COOKBOOK 406750 100000 EVERYDAY ITALIAN 30/04/2018 11/06/2018 11.41 17.50

WHAT CAR? 114285 100010 March 30/04/2018 28/05/2018 13.63 20.90

WHEELS SPECIAL 406795 100000 25 YEARS OF AMG 30/04/2018 23/07/2018 9.10 13.95

WHO WEEKLY> 480470 100030 7 May 30/04/2018 7/05/2018 3.25 4.99

WILD TOMATO> 572100 100000 May> 30/04/2018 28/05/2018 5.84 8.95

WOMAN'S DAY 509060 100041 07 MAY 18 - SI 30/04/2018 7/05/2018 3.00 4.60

WOMAN'S WEEKLY LIVING SERIES 114395 100010 March 30/04/2018 4/06/2018 5.67 8.70

WWE KIDS 114480 100010 NO. 133 > 30/04/2018 28/05/2018 6.46 9.90
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